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ly jtsz Név Kate Idõ

F21  (13)

1 10 Hetényi Péter F21 24:33 1(58) 2(56) 3(55) 4(54) 5(53) 6(59) 7(61) 8(64) 9(38) 10(41) 11(44) 12(60) Cél
2 HTC Hódmezõvásár 4:32 5:53 8:17 10:43 13:46 16:14 17:39 19:30 20:12 22:05 23:39 24:15 24:33

#2 AB 4,400 km 4:32 1:21 2:24 2:26 3:03 2:28 1:25 1:51 0:42 1:53 1:34 0:36 0:18
2 15 Vajda Balázs F21 25:32 1(58) 2(56) 3(55) 4(54) 5(53) 6(59) 7(61) 8(64) 9(38) 10(41) 11(39) 12(60) Cél

1 SZV Szegedi Vasuta 4:37 6:24 9:02 11:20 14:48 17:26 18:47 20:46 21:34 22:57 24:13 25:11 25:32
#1 AA 4,400 km 4:37 1:47 2:38 2:18 3:28 2:38 1:21 1:59 0:48 1:23 1:16 0:58 0:21

3 10 Juhász Gábor F21 27:49 1(58) 2(57) 3(55) 4(54) 5(53) 6(59) 7(61) 8(64) 9(38) 10(41) 11(39) 12(60) Cél
1 HTC Hódmezõvásár 4:31 6:28 9:00 11:30 15:59 18:47 20:26 22:42 23:31 25:10 26:24 27:27 27:49

#3 BA 4,450 km 4:31 1:57 2:32 2:30 4:29 2:48 1:39 2:16 0:49 1:39 1:14 1:03 0:22
*52 *33 *31 *43 *44 *45 *46 *34 *40 *35 *47 *48 *49

536:16 538:39 541:34 542:52 544:12 549:13 550:35 552:10 554:10 554:36 555:58 558:02 559:37

*51 *60
564:22 565:50

4 13 Gyõri Bertalan F21 28:12 1(58) 2(57) 3(55) 4(54) 5(53) 6(59) 7(61) 8(64) 9(38) 10(41) 11(39) 12(60) Cél
1 SZV Szegedi Vasuta 5:10 6:39 9:34 12:20 16:20 19:15 20:46 23:00 23:52 25:27 26:44 27:49 28:12

#3 BA 4,450 km 5:10 1:29 2:55 2:46 4:00 2:55 1:31 2:14 0:52 1:35 1:17 1:05 0:23
5 16 Kisháziné Zombory F21 28:49 1(58) 2(56) 3(55) 4(54) 5(53) 6(59) 7(61) 8(64) 9(38) 10(41) 11(44) 12(60) Cél

1 HOD Hód-mentor sp 5:22 6:54 9:39 12:33 16:32 19:49 21:20 23:40 24:33 26:07 27:46 28:25 28:49
#2 AB 4,400 km 5:22 1:32 2:45 2:54 3:59 3:17 1:31 2:20 0:53 1:34 1:39 0:39 0:24

6 15 Rácz Zoltán F21 28:52 1(58) 2(57) 3(55) 4(54) 5(53) 6(59) 7(61) 8(64) 9(38) 10(41) 11(44) 12(60) Cél
2 SZV Szegedi Vasuta 5:02 6:52 9:46 12:34 16:18 19:16 21:34 23:40 24:30 26:06 27:41 28:26 28:52

#4 BB 4,450 km 5:02 1:50 2:54 2:48 3:44 2:58 2:18 2:06 0:50 1:36 1:35 0:45 0:26
7 12 Petrócki Ádám F21 29:01 1(58) 2(56) 3(55) 4(54) 5(53) 6(59) 7(61) 8(64) 9(38) 10(41) 11(44) 12(60) Cél

1 HOD Hód-mentor sp 5:20 6:50 9:37 12:35 16:38 19:51 21:29 23:43 24:36 26:12 27:51 28:37 29:01
#2 AB 4,400 km 5:20 1:30 2:47 2:58 4:03 3:13 1:38 2:14 0:53 1:36 1:39 0:46 0:24

8 11 Forrai Gábor F21 30:40 1(58) 2(56) 3(55) 4(54) 5(53) 6(59) 7(61) 8(64) 9(38) 10(41) 11(39) 12(60) Cél
1 HOD Hód-mentor sp 5:14 6:45 9:35 12:32 16:48 19:59 21:45 24:29 25:30 27:27 29:03 30:13 30:40

#1 AA 4,400 km 5:14 1:31 2:50 2:57 4:16 3:11 1:46 2:44 1:01 1:57 1:36 1:10 0:27
9 11 Forrai Miklós F21 33:36 1(58) 2(57) 3(55) 4(54) 5(53) 6(59) 7(61) 8(64) 9(38) 10(41) 11(39) 12(60) Cél

2 HOD Hód-mentor sp 6:21 8:14 11:32 14:56 19:29 22:52 24:40 27:19 28:20 30:19 32:02 33:10 33:36
#3 BA 4,450 km 6:21 1:53 3:18 3:24 4:33 3:23 1:48 2:39 1:01 1:59 1:43 1:08 0:26

10 13 Gubicz Máté F21 33:51 1(58) 2(56) 3(55) 4(54) 5(53) 6(59) 7(61) 8(64) 9(38) 10(41) 11(44) 12(60) Cél
2 SZV Szegedi Vasuta 5:54 8:41 12:59 16:13 20:50 24:13 25:55 28:10 29:19 30:58 32:45 33:29 33:51

#2 AB 4,400 km 5:54 2:47 4:18 3:14 4:37 3:23 1:42 2:15 1:09 1:39 1:47 0:44 0:22
11 16 Kisházi Gábor F21 40:16 1(58) 2(57) 3(55) 4(54) 5(53) 6(59) 7(61) 8(64) 9(38) 10(41) 11(39) 12(60) Cél

2 HOD Hód-mentor sp 7:34 10:11 13:41 17:33 22:51 27:00 29:19 32:43 33:47 36:33 38:22 39:44 40:16
#3 BA 4,450 km 7:34 2:37 3:30 3:52 5:18 4:09 2:19 3:24 1:04 2:46 1:49 1:22 0:32

12 14 Conforti Christian F21 44:57 1(58) 2(56) 3(55) 4(54) 5(53) 6(59) 7(61) 8(64) 9(38) 10(41) 11(39) 12(60) Cél
1 SZV Szegedi Vasuta 5:06 17:20 20:39 26:37 31:11 34:29 36:27 39:27 40:25 41:56 43:14 44:34 44:57

#1 AA 4,400 km 5:06 12:14 3:19 5:58 4:34 3:18 1:58 3:00 0:58 1:31 1:18 1:20 0:23

12 Vörös Endre F21 hiba 1(58) 2(57) 3(55) 4(54) 5(53) 6(59) 7(61) 8(64) 9(38) 10(41) 11(39) 12(60) Cél
2 HOD Hód-mentor sp 4:39 6:54 9:33 12:19 15:54 18:47 20:19 22:18 23:05 24:34 ----- 26:43 27:02

#3 BA 4,450 km 4:39 2:15 2:39 2:46 3:35 2:53 1:32 1:59 0:47 1:29 2:09 0:19
*44

26:06

N 21-Mix tech  (22)

1 44 Dénes Zoltán Mix H 20:47 1(58) 2(56) 3(55) 4(61) 5(64) 6(38) 7(41) 8(44) 9(60) Cél
1 KAL Kalocsai Sport 4:24 7:05 9:24 13:52 16:01 16:47 18:10 19:45 20:23 20:47

#2 AB 3,490 km 4:24 2:41 2:19 4:28 2:09 0:46 1:23 1:35 0:38 0:24
2 41 Olasz Márk Mix H 21:48 1(58) 2(57) 3(55) 4(61) 5(64) 6(38) 7(41) 8(44) 9(60) Cél

1 HOD Hód-mentor sp 5:11 6:38 9:31 14:23 16:40 17:27 19:11 20:50 21:27 21:48
#4 BB 3,540 km 5:11 1:27 2:53 4:52 2:17 0:47 1:44 1:39 0:37 0:21

3 40 Kiszel Sándor Mix H 22:04 1(58) 2(56) 3(55) 4(61) 5(64) 6(38) 7(41) 8(44) 9(60) Cél
1 KZS Kecskeméti Zöl 5:18 6:49 9:41 14:41 16:51 17:46 19:27 21:03 21:40 22:04

#2 AB 3,490 km 5:18 1:31 2:52 5:00 2:10 0:55 1:41 1:36 0:37 0:24
4 41 Kisházi Gáborifj. Mix H 22:58 1(58) 2(56) 3(55) 4(61) 5(64) 6(38) 7(41) 8(39) 9(60) Cél

2 HOD Hód-mentor sp 5:19 7:14 10:26 15:32 17:54 18:41 20:14 21:38 22:38 22:58
#1 AA 3,490 km 5:19 1:55 3:12 5:06 2:22 0:47 1:33 1:24 1:00 0:20

5 38 Veres-Lakos Csaba Mix H 23:12 1(58) 2(56) 3(55) 4(61) 5(64) 6(38) 7(41) 8(39) 9(60) Cél
2 HTC Hódmezõvásár 4:49 8:10 10:39 16:35 18:20 19:04 20:54 22:02 22:57 23:12

#1 AA 3,490 km 4:49 3:21 2:29 5:56 1:45 0:44 1:50 1:08 0:55 0:15
6 31 Gerber Csenge N21 24:50 1(58) 2(57) 3(55) 4(61) 5(64) 6(38) 7(41) 8(39) 9(60) Cél

1 SZV Szegedi Vasuta 5:47 7:30 11:04 16:35 18:53 19:48 21:51 23:15 24:24 24:50
#3 BA 3,540 km 5:47 1:43 3:34 5:31 2:18 0:55 2:03 1:24 1:09 0:26

7 37 Szencz Attila Mix H 25:06 1(58) 2(56) 3(55) 4(61) 5(64) 6(38) 7(41) 8(39) 9(60) Cél
2 SZV Szegedi Vasuta 6:14 8:00 10:58 16:12 18:52 19:47 21:33 23:06 24:34 25:06

#1 AA 3,490 km 6:14 1:46 2:58 5:14 2:40 0:55 1:46 1:33 1:28 0:32
8 37 Szokol Lajos Mix H 26:08 1(58) 2(57) 3(55) 4(61) 5(64) 6(38) 7(41) 8(44) 9(60) Cél

1 SZV Szegedi Vasuta 5:31 7:21 11:11 16:58 19:29 20:31 22:19 24:52 25:40 26:08
#4 BB 3,540 km 5:31 1:50 3:50 5:47 2:31 1:02 1:48 2:33 0:48 0:28

9 30 Apró Vivien Dóra N21 26:19 1(58) 2(57) 3(55) 4(61) 5(64) 6(38) 7(41) 8(44) 9(60) Cél
1 SZV Szegedi Vasuta 5:34 7:25 10:57 17:07 19:44 20:47 22:31 25:11 25:54 26:19

#4 BB 3,540 km 5:34 1:51 3:32 6:10 2:37 1:03 1:44 2:40 0:43 0:25
10 39 Csonka Antal Mix H 27:08 1(58) 2(56) 3(55) 4(61) 5(64) 6(38) 7(41) 8(44) 9(60) Cél

2 HTC Hódmezõvásár 7:07 9:09 12:13 18:09 20:57 22:04 23:57 26:00 26:44 27:08
#2 AB 3,490 km 7:07 2:02 3:04 5:56 2:48 1:07 1:53 2:03 0:44 0:24
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N 21-Mix tech  (22) (folyt.)

1 44 Dénes Zoltán Mix H 20:47 1(58) 2(56) 3(55) 4(61) 5(64) 6(38) 7(41) 8(44) 9(60) Cél
1 KAL Kalocsai Sport 4:24 7:05 9:24 13:52 16:01 16:47 18:10 19:45 20:23 20:47

#2 AB 3,490 km 4:24 2:41 2:19 4:28 2:09 0:46 1:23 1:35 0:38 0:24

11 30 Szokol Kamilla N21 27:10 1(58) 2(56) 3(55) 4(61) 5(64) 6(38) 7(41) 8(39) 9(60) Cél
2 SZV Szegedi Vasuta 6:13 8:05 11:00 16:57 19:32 20:24 24:13 25:36 26:42 27:10

#1 AA 3,490 km 6:13 1:52 2:55 5:57 2:35 0:52 3:49 1:23 1:06 0:28
12 38 Hegedûs Péter Mix H 29:03 1(58) 2(57) 3(55) 4(61) 5(64) 6(38) 7(41) 8(44) 9(60) Cél

1 HTC Hódmezõvásár 6:27 9:37 13:16 19:00 21:29 22:32 24:46 27:57 28:38 29:03
#4 BB 3,540 km 6:27 3:10 3:39 5:44 2:29 1:03 2:14 3:11 0:41 0:25

13 40 Kiszel Gergõ Mix H 30:15 1(58) 2(57) 3(55) 4(61) 5(64) 6(38) 7(41) 8(39) 9(60) Cél
2 KZS Kecskeméti Zöl 5:04 13:45 16:28 23:38 25:23 26:07 28:00 29:09 29:57 30:15

#3 BA 3,540 km 5:04 8:41 2:43 7:10 1:45 0:44 1:53 1:09 0:48 0:18
14 32 Riesing Hanna N21 32:07 1(58) 2(57) 3(55) 4(61) 5(64) 6(38) 7(41) 8(39) 9(60) Cél

2 SZV Szegedi Vasuta 8:08 10:36 14:30 22:45 25:53 27:00 28:58 30:32 31:46 32:07
#3 BA 3,540 km 8:08 2:28 3:54 8:15 3:08 1:07 1:58 1:34 1:14 0:21

15 32 Koszta Kincso N21 32:23 1(58) 2(56) 3(55) 4(61) 5(64) 6(38) 7(41) 8(44) 9(60) Cél
1 SZV Szegedi Vasuta 8:17 12:09 16:30 23:43 26:21 27:19 29:14 31:06 32:00 32:23

#2 AB 3,490 km 8:17 3:52 4:21 7:13 2:38 0:58 1:55 1:52 0:54 0:23
16 44 Dénes Krisztina Mix H 33:10 1(58) 2(57) 3(55) 4(61) 5(64) 6(38) 7(41) 8(39) 9(60) Cél

2 KAL Kalocsai Sport 7:14 9:30 14:06 21:57 24:53 26:03 29:32 31:24 32:43 33:10
#3 BA 3,540 km 7:14 2:16 4:36 7:51 2:56 1:10 3:29 1:52 1:19 0:27

17 39 Bán Zsolt Mix H 34:17 1(58) 2(57) 3(55) 4(61) 5(64) 6(38) 7(41) 8(39) 9(60) Cél
1 HTC Hódmezõvásár 7:14 9:40 14:20 23:06 26:22 27:31 29:50 31:56 33:46 34:17

#3 BA 3,540 km 7:14 2:26 4:40 8:46 3:16 1:09 2:19 2:06 1:50 0:31
18 31 Gubicz Kata Viola N21 36:42 1(58) 2(56) 3(55) 4(61) 5(64) 6(38) 7(41) 8(44) 9(60) Cél

2 SZV Szegedi Vasuta 8:04 12:27 16:36 24:47 28:10 29:05 33:34 35:23 36:17 36:42
#2 AB 3,490 km 8:04 4:23 4:09 8:11 3:23 0:55 4:29 1:49 0:54 0:25

19 45 Szerencsiné Csama Mix H 37:02 1(58) 2(57) 3(55) 4(61) 5(64) 6(38) 7(41) 8(39) 9(60) Cél
2 PUS Pusztamérgesi 10:10 13:30 17:56 25:38 28:55 30:08 33:14 35:13 36:33 37:02

#3 BA 3,540 km 10:10 3:20 4:26 7:42 3:17 1:13 3:06 1:59 1:20 0:29
20 45 Mihály Gyöngyi Mix H 40:50 1(58) 2(56) 3(55) 4(61) 5(64) 6(38) 7(41) 8(44) 9(60) Cél

1 PUS Pusztamérgesi 7:18 16:16 20:36 28:53 32:42 33:56 37:08 39:20 40:23 40:50
#2 AB 3,490 km 7:18 8:58 4:20 8:17 3:49 1:14 3:12 2:12 1:03 0:27

21 43 Barta Máté Mix H 41:23 1(58) 2(57) 3(55) 4(61) 5(64) 6(38) 7(41) 8(44) 9(60) Cél
2 SZV Szegedi Vasuta 9:07 13:02 17:52 25:43 29:20 30:18 37:54 40:13 41:01 41:23

#4 BB 3,540 km 9:07 3:55 4:50 7:51 3:37 0:58 7:36 2:19 0:48 0:22
22 43 Kravz Mór Kirill Mix H 44:17 1(58) 2(56) 3(55) 4(61) 5(64) 6(38) 7(41) 8(39) 9(60) Cél

1 SZV Szegedi Vasuta 8:05 12:18 17:49 34:54 37:24 38:32 40:19 42:21 43:51 44:17
#1 AA 3,490 km 8:05 4:13 5:31 17:05 2:30 1:08 1:47 2:02 1:30 0:26

Mix R-F/N14  (22)

1 80 Kamenár Göngyvér Mix R 13:06 1(62) 2(63) 3(64) 4(38) 5(41) 6(44) 7(60) Cél
2 KZS Kecskeméti Zöl 2:17 4:24 7:08 7:58 9:41 11:59 12:47 13:06

#2 B 2,080 km 2:17 2:07 2:44 0:50 1:43 2:18 0:48 0:19
2 68 Zagyva Rebeka Mári N14 13:28 1(62) 2(63) 3(64) 4(38) 5(41) 6(44) 7(60) Cél

2 VSM Victoria Sporte 2:15 4:15 6:45 7:42 9:20 12:14 13:09 13:28
#2 B 2,080 km 2:15 2:00 2:30 0:57 1:38 2:54 0:55 0:19

3 76 Bán Zsanett Mix R 14:30 1(62) 2(63) 3(64) 4(38) 5(41) 6(44) 7(60) Cél
2 HTC Hódmezõvásár 2:35 4:59 7:59 9:04 11:01 13:13 14:03 14:30

#2 B 2,080 km 2:35 2:24 3:00 1:05 1:57 2:12 0:50 0:27
4 60 Zagyva Zalán F14 14:45 1(62) 2(63) 3(64) 4(38) 5(41) 6(44) 7(60) Cél

2 VSM Victoria Sporte 2:56 5:34 8:44 9:50 11:39 13:30 14:19 14:45
#2 B 2,080 km 2:56 2:38 3:10 1:06 1:49 1:51 0:49 0:26

5 61 Apró Máté F14 14:56 1(62) 2(63) 3(64) 4(38) 5(41) 6(39) 7(60) Cél
2 VSM Victoria Sporte 2:38 5:16 8:35 9:25 11:18 12:52 14:36 14:56

#1 A 2,080 km 2:38 2:38 3:19 0:50 1:53 1:34 1:44 0:20
6 81 Kulmán Eszter Mix R 15:02 1(62) 2(63) 3(64) 4(38) 5(41) 6(39) 7(60) Cél

2 KZS Kecskeméti Zöl 2:24 4:32 7:44 8:45 10:47 12:28 14:37 15:02
#1 A 2,080 km 2:24 2:08 3:12 1:01 2:02 1:41 2:09 0:25

7 80 Bánki Jusztina Mix R 15:27 1(62) 2(63) 3(64) 4(38) 5(41) 6(39) 7(60) Cél
1 KZS Kecskeméti Zöl 2:04 4:07 7:10 7:57 10:06 13:48 15:04 15:27

#1 A 2,080 km 2:04 2:03 3:03 0:47 2:09 3:42 1:16 0:23
8 82 Kisházi Emma Mix R 15:33 1(62) 2(63) 3(64) 4(38) 5(41) 6(39) 7(60) Cél

2 HOD Hód-mentor sp 2:49 5:12 8:31 9:33 12:14 13:47 15:05 15:33
#1 A 2,080 km 2:49 2:23 3:19 1:02 2:41 1:33 1:18 0:28

9 63 Felföldi Hajnalka Mix R 15:39 1(62) 2(63) 3(64) 4(38) 5(41) 6(44) 7(60) Cél
2 SZV Szegedi Vasuta 3:03 5:35 8:32 9:39 12:20 14:19 15:10 15:39

#2 B 2,080 km 3:03 2:32 2:57 1:07 2:41 1:59 0:51 0:29
10 61 Diószegi Alex F14 17:04 1(62) 2(63) 3(64) 4(38) 5(41) 6(44) 7(60) Cél

1 VSM Victoria Sporte 2:22 4:27 7:50 8:51 12:29 15:37 16:39 17:04
#2 B 2,080 km 2:22 2:05 3:23 1:01 3:38 3:08 1:02 0:25

11 81 Gyori Boglárka Mix R 17:06 1(62) 2(63) 3(64) 4(38) 5(41) 6(44) 7(60) Cél
1 KZS Kecskeméti Zöl 2:20 4:35 7:44 8:49 ----- 15:40 16:44 17:06

#2 B 2,080 km 2:20 2:15 3:09 1:05 6:51 1:04 0:22
12 75 Hideg Istvánné Mix R 17:10 1(62) 2(63) 3(64) 4(38) 5(41) 6(44) 7(60) Cél

2 HTC Hódmezõvásár 2:45 5:41 9:25 10:48 13:02 15:37 16:41 17:10
#2 B 2,080 km 2:45 2:56 3:44 1:23 2:14 2:35 1:04 0:29

13 82 Varga-Tóth Blanka Mix R 17:14 1(62) 2(63) 3(64) 4(38) 5(41) 6(44) 7(60) Cél
1 HOD Hód-mentor sp 2:34 4:49 8:06 9:11 ----- 15:59 16:50 17:14

#2 B 2,080 km 2:34 2:15 3:17 1:05 6:48 0:51 0:24
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Mix R-F/N14  (22) (folyt.)

1 80 Kamenár Göngyvér Mix R 13:06 1(62) 2(63) 3(64) 4(38) 5(41) 6(44) 7(60) Cél
2 KZS Kecskeméti Zöl 2:17 4:24 7:08 7:58 9:41 11:59 12:47 13:06

#2 B 2,080 km 2:17 2:07 2:44 0:50 1:43 2:18 0:48 0:19

14 79 Paskuj Mátyásné Mix R 17:54 1(62) 2(63) 3(64) 4(38) 5(41) 6(44) 7(60) Cél
2 MCB Maccabi Vívó é 3:36 6:49 10:09 11:36 13:48 16:16 17:25 17:54

#2 B 2,080 km 3:36 3:13 3:20 1:27 2:12 2:28 1:09 0:29
15 68 Talmácsi Bori N14 18:13 1(62) 2(63) 3(64) 4(38) 5(41) 6(39) 7(60) Cél *44

1 VSM Victoria Sporte 2:42 5:07 8:27 9:33 ----- 15:30 17:46 18:13 16:38
#1 A 2,080 km 2:42 2:25 3:20 1:06 5:57 2:16 0:27

16 66 Juhász V. Jázmin N14 19:18 1(62) 2(63) 3(64) 4(38) 5(41) 6(44) 7(60) Cél
1 PUS Pusztamérgesi 2:49 5:22 8:47 9:48 14:08 17:58 18:52 19:18

#2 B 2,080 km 2:49 2:33 3:25 1:01 4:20 3:50 0:54 0:26
17 79 Paskuj Mátyás Mix R 25:38 1(62) 2(63) 3(64) 4(38) 5(41) 6(39) 7(60) Cél

1 MCB Maccabi Vívó é 3:36 6:53 11:14 12:42 19:33 22:43 24:44 25:38
#1 A 2,080 km 3:36 3:17 4:21 1:28 6:51 3:10 2:01 0:54

18 75 Rostás Irén Mix R 26:30 1(62) 2(63) 3(64) 4(38) 5(41) 6(39) 7(60) Cél
1 HTC Hódmezõvásár 3:50 8:02 13:08 14:55 17:53 23:18 25:24 26:30

#1 A 2,080 km 3:50 4:12 5:06 1:47 2:58 5:25 2:06 1:06
19 63 Kalmár Kristóf Mix R 26:46 1(62) 2(63) 3(64) 4(38) 5(41) 6(39) 7(60) Cél

1 SZV Szegedi Vasuta 3:20 6:42 11:50 13:26 19:26 24:21 26:10 26:46
#1 A 2,080 km 3:20 3:22 5:08 1:36 6:00 4:55 1:49 0:36

20 66 Di Mundo Giovanna N14 54:18 1(62) 2(63) 3(64) 4(38) 5(41) 6(39) 7(60) Cél
2 PUS Pusztamérgesi 6:46 28:11 31:51 33:04 39:20 52:01 53:44 54:18

#1 A 2,080 km 6:46 21:25 3:40 1:13 6:16 12:41 1:43 0:34

60 Korica Dávid F14 hiba 1(62) 2(63) 3(64) 4(38) 5(41) 6(39) 7(60) Cél
1 VSM Victoria Sporte 2:46 5:11 8:34 9:37 13:59 ----- ----- 18:51

#1 A 2,080 km 2:46 2:25 3:23 1:03 4:22 4:52
76 Hideg István Mix R hiba 1(62) 2(63) 3(64) 4(38) 5(41) 6(39) 7(60) Cél
1 HTC Hódmezõvásár 2:45 5:29 ----- 9:42 12:19 15:21 18:38 19:10

#1 A 2,080 km 2:45 2:44 4:13 2:37 3:02 3:17 0:32


